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Cluster( WG( Title( Contact( e1mail(
Agriculture(&(
farming(

1( Labour(Relations(in(Agrifood(in(the(Global(
Era(

Bonanno,(Alessandro( soc_aab@shsu.edu(

Agriculture(&(
farming(

2( Tensions(in(autonomy,(independence(and(
sovereignty(in(contemporary(farming(

Forney,(Jérémie( jeremie.forney@unine.ch(

Agriculture(&(
farming(

3( Healthy(growth:(From(niche(to(volume(with(
integrity(and(trust(

von(Munchhausen,(
Susanne(

susanne.vonmuenchhausen@hnee.de(

Agriculture(&(
farming(

4( Methods(for(the(assessment(of(the(social(
dimension(of(sustainability(at(farm(level(

Zbinden,(Karin( karin.zbinden@bfh.ch(

Learning(&(
social(
innovation(

5( Evaluation(and(Animation(in(Rural(
Development(

Augustyn,(Anna(Maria( annamaria.augustyn@yahoo.com(

Learning(&(
social(
innovation(

6( Understanding(interactions(between(civil(
society,(market,(policy(and(research:(
towards(the(construction(of(sustainable(
food(systems(

Karner,(Sandra( sandra.karner@aau.at(

Learning(&(
social(
innovation(

7( Sustainability(Transitions(in(Agricultural(
Systems(and(Rural(Development:(Learning(
for(Innovation(

McKee,(Annie( Annie.McKee@hutton.ac.uk(

Mobility(&(
population(
dynamics(

8( Diversity(in(demographic(processes(across(
rural(space(

Argent,(Neil( nargent@une.edu.au(

Mobility(&(
population(
dynamics(

9( Rural(Mobilities(in(Times(of(Crisis( Gkartzios,(Menelaos( menelaos.gkartzios@ncl.ac.uk(

Mobility(&(
population(
dynamics(

10( Migrants(flows(and(rural(and(agricultural(
livelihood(

Milone,(Pierluigi( milonepie@tin.it(

Politics(&(
culture(of((
resilient(
communities(

11( Social(and(Economic(Transformations(
Affecting(Rural(Areas(in(Ex1Socialist(
Countries(Since(1990(

Brown,(David(L.( dlb17@cornell.edu(

Politics(&(
culture(of((
resilient(
communities(

12( Understanding(Rural(Community(Resilience( Cheshire,(Lynda( l.cheshire@uq.edu.au(
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Cluster( WG( Title( Contact( e1mail(
Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

13( Metropolitan(ruralities(and(governance( Andersson,(Kjell( kjell.anderssson@abo.fi(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

14( Place1based(approaches(in(regional(
development(

Battaglini,(Elena( e.battaglini@ires.it(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

15( Social(changes(and(adaptation(strategies(in(
times(of(crisis(

Camarero,(Luis( lcamarero@poli.uned.es(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

16( Integrated(policies(and(design(for(the(
urban1rural(areas(

Fanfani,(David( david.fanfani@unifi.it(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

17( Trekking(out(of(the(crisis:(is(there(a(role(for(
rural(tourism?(

Figueiredo,(Elisabete( elisa@ua.pt(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

18( Reflecting(the(relevancy(of(both(different(
(opposite)(concepts:(solidarity(and(conflict(
to(evaluate(rural(locus'(sustainability(

Mathieu,(Nicole( mathieu@univ1paris1.fr(

Politics(&(
Culture(of(
Resilient(
Communities(

19( Resilience(and(adaptation(of(Europe's(
Fishing(Communities(

Phillipson,(Jeremy( jeremy.phillipson@newcastle.ac.uk(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

20( Promoting(rural(resilience(within(a(digital(
society(

Roberts,(Elisabeth( e.roberts@abdn.ac.uk(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

21( Exploring(the(essence(of(culture(in(the(
policies(and(practices(of(sustainable(rural(
development(

Soini,(Katriina( katriina.soini@yfi.jyu.fi(

Politics(&(
culture(of(
resilient(
communities(

22( Urban(green(infrastructure((urban(GI)( Swagemakers,(Paul( paul.swagemakers@gmail.com(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

23( Biosecurity(and(Rural(Governance( Higgins,(Vaughan( vhiggins@csu.edu.au(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

24( New(forms(of(conceiving(and(delivering(
Rural(Development(Programmes(in(Europe:(
what(implications(for(the(future(reform(of(
EU(policies((201412020)?(

Mantino,(Francesco( mantino@inea.it(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

25( Bio1Economies(and(Eco1Economies1(
Contestation,(Convergence(or(Co1
constitutive(emergence?(New(Theory,(
Methods(and(Politics(for(New(and(Resilient(
Rural(Economies(

Kitchen,(Lawrence( kitchenl@cardiff.ac.uk(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

26( Conventional(and(alternative(forms(of(
ecological(modernization(to(cope(with(
climate(change(and(environment(protection(

Kovach,(Imre( ikovach@socio.mta.hu(

Battaglini
Evidenziato



Cluster( WG( Title( Contact( e1mail(
Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

27( The(Metagovernance(of(Sustainable(Rural(
Spaces(

Kull,(Michael( michael.kull@mtt.fi(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

28( Energy,(resilience(and(sustainable(rural(
development(

Magnani,(Natalia( natalia.magnani@unitn.it(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

29( Sustainable(exploitation(of(multipurpose(
agroforestry(resources(in(supporting(rural(
resilience(

Pisanelli,(A.( andrea.pisanelli@ibaf.cnr.it(

Rural(
resilience(&(
sustainable(
productions(

30( Understanding(local1based(sustainable(
initiatives(in(rural(space:(A(request(for(new(
theoretical(frameworks?(

PyysiŠinen,(Jarkko( jarkko.pyysiainen@mtt.fi(

Social(
inequality(

31( Challenges(and(strategies(for(the(
integration(of(marginalized(Romani(
through(Europe(

Aszatlos(Morell,(Ildiko( ildiko.asztalos@ucrs.uu.se(

Social(
inequality(

32( Understanding(Rural(Resilience1(A(
Gendered(and(integrative(Perspective(

Katz,(Christine( katz@uni.leuphana.de(

Social(
inequality(

33( Rural(poverty(and(the(basic(needs1(
problems(and(solutions(

Silvasti,(Tiina( tiina.h.silvasti@iyu.fi(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

34( How(Short(Supply(Chain(and(Civic(Food(
Networks(may(contribute(to(rural(resilience(
in(times(of(crisis?((RC#40&session)(

Fonte,(Maria( mfonte@unina.it(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

35( Is(the(protection(of(geographical(
indications(an(effective(tool(for(fostering(
rural(development?(

Marescotti,(Andrea( andrea.marescotti@unifi.it(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

36( Meat(production(and(consumption:(
meanings,(mobilisations(and(management(

Morris,(Carol( carol.morris@nottingham.ac.uk(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

37( Urban(agriculture.(Social(inclusion(and(
sustainable(cities(in(times(of(economic(crisis(

Partalidou,(Maria( parmar@agro.auth.gr(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

38( Places(of(co1habitation,(solidarity(and(
conflict(

Schuurman,(Nora( nora.schuurman@uef.fi(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

39( Towards(a(politics(and(practice(of(food(
sovereignties(

Trauger,(Amy( atrauger@uga.edu(

Sustainable(
foodscapes(

40( Food(loss(and(waste(in(the(food(chain:(
drivers,(quantification,(impact(and(
reduction(strategies.(

Vittuari,(Matteo( matteo.vittuari@unibo.it(

  

 

 


